Tutors- AIS Elementary School
	Name
	Subjects
	Grade
	Contact
	Phone Number

	Anders, Scott
	Math, Science, Reading
	4-12
	Js.anders@ais.at
	

	Bazinas, Anna
	Math
	1, 3, 4
	a.bazinas@ais.at
	0664-181-3603

	Caunter, Aubree
	Reading, Writing
	Pk-5
	aubreecaunter@yahoo.com
	0676-447-6473

	Claassen, Hanrich
	Cello/Music Theory
	PK-5
	h.claassen@ais.at
	0664-522-8897

	Coyne, Kassanthra
	All
	1-5
	kassanthra.coyne09@imperial.ac.ak
	01-440-3001

	Crabtree, Eric
	All
	1-5
	E.Crabtree@ais.at 
	

	Dietderich, Neil
	All
	3rd-8
	N.Dietderich@ais.at
	01-440-5560
0676-538-0120

	Ellen, Kerstin
	German/All
	1-5
	
	0680 3056654

	Gutmann, Mabel
	All
	3rd-5
	m.gutmann@ais.at
	

	Guzzo-Hattendorff, Mary
	All
	2-5
	M.Hattendorff@ais.at
	01-40132-2670 or
01-478-9957

	Hartwig, Sharon
	All
	3-5
	S.Hartwig@ais.at
	06991-834-9327

	Hattendorff, Burghard
	German
	All
	b.hattendorff@gmail.com
	01-478-9957

	Kerlin, Marissa
	Academics
	3-8
	m.kerlin@ais.at
	

	Keyser, Tonya
	Math, Reading, Writing
	4-5
	t.keyser@ais.at
	0676-945-0377

	Ladner, Lili
	Math
	PK-5
	Ladner.Liliana@ais.at
	0676-674-6913

	Ligons, Sharon Ann
	German/All
	ALL
	s.ligons@ais.at
	01-478 -2937

	McCafferty, Tracy
	Reading/
Writing
	3+
	t.mccafferty@ais.at
	

	Paproski, Luanne
	All
	4-6
	l.paproski@ais.at
	0676-792-6601

	Pross-Harraz, Sheryl
	All, EAL
	PK-5
	s.pross@ais.at
	01-40132-2832

	Rivera, Lisa
	Social
	K-5
	l.rivera@ais.at
	

	Salna, Vita
	EAL
	PK-5
	salnavita@yahoo.com
	0680-323-0560

	Shim, Vanygella
	Musical Instruments
	All
	vanyshim@hotmail.com
	0650 7842 567

	Schuster, Barbara
	Academics
	All
	b.schuster@ais.at
	0660-547-1345

	Straffon, Nathan
	Academics
	PreK-4
	n.straffon@ais.at 
	0664-498-3732

	Zemke, Larissa
	Academics
	All
	Larissa.zemke@gmail.com
	0681-8157-9259
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